Schlussel-

13
15
15
15
07
03
13
15
12
12
12
13
12
03
15
13
07
14
15
16
12
12
16
03
12
15
15
13
16
15
13
07
16
14

15

nummer

0 56
1 51
3 58
1 51
2 35
3 54
0 53
1 51
0 68
0 61
0 60
0 62
0 64
4 55
3 70
0 52
1 35
1 82
2 56
0 76
0 67
0 61
0 73
3 57
0 73
3 70
1 53
0 58
o 77
2 61
0 60
1 32
0 75
3 75

1 51

Gemeindeverzeichnis -

074
066
073
067
152
027
100
068
501
568
292
064
539
027
124
092
093
480
101
087
548
572
104
057
644
125
032
108
055
061
091
119
127
190
069

4 Gemeinden

Zerbst,

Zernitz
Zernitz-Lohm
Zernsdorf
Zerpenschleuse
Zerrenthin

Zeschdorf

Zetel

Zethlingen
Zettemin
Zettingen
Zettlitz
Zeuchfeld

Zeulenroda,

Zeven,

Zichtau
Zickeritz

Zickhusen

Ziegel heim
Ziegelroda
ZiegendorTf
Ziegenhain

Ziegenrick,

Gemeinde

Stadt ... ... ... ....
Stadt .. ...........
Stadt ... ... ... ... ...
Stadt ... .........

Ausgabe 2000

in alphabetischer Ordnung mit Schlisselnummer
Bevolkerung und Postleitzahl

am 31.12.1999

Kreis/Landkreis

MUritz

Anhalt-Zerbst

Jerichower Land

Anhalt-Zerbst

Trier-Saarburg

Lichow-Dannenberg

Gustrow

Anhalt-Zerbst

Ostprignitz-Ruppln

Dahme-Spreewald

Barnim

Uecker-Randow

Markisch-0Oderland

Friesland

Altmarkkreis Salzwedel

Demmin

Cochem-Zel |

Oder-Spree

Dahme-Spreewald

Saal feid-Rudolstadt

Rotenburg (Wimme)

Uckermark

Altmarkkreis Salzwedel

Bernburg

Nordwestmecklenburg

Altenburger Land

Merseburg-Querfurt

Parchim

Altenkirchen (Westerwald)

Saale-Orla-Kreis

Dbébeln

Anhalt-Zerbst

~ 792

Bevol-

kerung

14

11

254
794
320
650
688
616
481
295
028
637
058
539
401
468
366
400
191
118
237
826
121
005
358
920
373
293
240
540
021
936
868
121
883
432

198

Post-
leit-
zahl 1)
17209
39279
39317
39261
54314
29499
18249
39264
16845
15758
16348
17309
15236
26340
39624
17153
56761
09306
06632
07937
15848
15738
07407
27404
16306
39638
06420
19069
04618
06268
19372
57632
07924
04720

06869



